Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (263)

Route #: 263

Driver: Bus #:

RT-263 TUCKER MS SCHOLRS TO TUCKER HS (5.28.24-6.14.24) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:33 AM  CASTLE ROCK WAY ,30084 & EDINBURGH DR ,30084 1 1
07:33 AM  EDINBURGH DR, 30084 & MARLBOROUGH DR, (EAST) 1 2
07:39 AM  EDINBURGH DR, 30084 & MARLBOROUGH DR, (WEST) 2 4
07:42 AM 3800 BROCKETT TRL ,30021 SPRINGDALE GLEN APT 6 10
07:43 AM 1250 BROCKETT RD, 30021 @ AT MIRADOR APTS (ENTRANCE) 3 13
07:43 AM 1204 BROCKETT RD ,30021 & BROCKETT PL @ BIRCH RUN 2 15
07:43 AM  E PONCE DE LEON AV, 30021 & WETHERBURN DR, 30021 3 18
07:44 AM 4352 E PONCE DE LEON AVE ,30021 CARRIAGE OAKS 1 1 19
07:44 AM 4334 E PONCE DE LEON AV, 30021 @ CARRRIAGE OAKS I 1 20
07:44 AM 4282 E PONCE DE LEON AVE ,30021 CARRIAGE OAKS 3 4 24
07:45 AM 1086 MONTREAL RD, 30021 & AVALON ON MONTREAL APTS 6 30
07:48 AM 3501 JOHNS RD, 30084 1 31
07:54 AM 3535 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY ,30084 PINEWOOD TOWNHOMES #1 3 34
07:54 AM 3555 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY ,30084 NORTHGATE TOWNHOMES 3 37
07:54 AM 3665 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY ,30084 PINEWOOD TOWNHOMES 2 39
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 593.8A2

LR EE R E R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/27/2024 Page 1



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (264)

Route #: 264

Driver: Bus #:

RT-264 TUCKER MS SCHOLRS TO TUCKER HS (5.28.24-6.14.24) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:23 AM  MIDVALE RD, 30084 & MIDVALE CT, 30084 1 1
07:26 AM  CRESTCLIFF DR, 30084 & LAVISTA RD, 30084 1 2
07:290 AM 2190 NORTHLAKE PKWY, 30084 @ THE REID APTS (ENTRANCE) 3 5
07:31 AM  LAVISTA RD ,30084 & HANNAH LA ,30084 1 6
07:32AM  LAVISTA RD, 30084 & ASHLEYWOOD DR 1 7
07:37 AM  ALLENWOOD WY, 30084 & BROCKETT RD, 30084 1 8
07:33 AM  WOBURN DR ,30084 & CARTHAGE RD ,30084 1 S
07:33 AM  BROCKETT RD, 30084 & FOXGLOVE RD, 30084 1 10
07:42AM  BROCKETT RD, 30084 & BARR CIR, 30084 (2ND ENTRANCE) 1 11
07:44 AM  PINE VALLEY RD ,30084 & MORRIS AVE ,30084 2 13
07:46 AM 2184 MORRIS AV, 30084 1 14
07:50 AM  DILLARD ST, 30084 & DILLARD CRSG, 30084 3 17
07:51 AM  FULLER WY, 30084 & HUGH HOWELL RD, 30084 1 18
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kx*x*x

End of Run: 593.8A3

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

05/27/2024 Page 2



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (265)

Route #: 265

Driver: Bus #:

RT-265 TUCKER MS SCHOLRS TO TUCKER HS (5.28.24-6.14.24) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:21 AM 4786 E PONCE DE LEON AV, 30083 1 1
07:27 AM  IDLEWOOD RD ,30084 & DRAYTON WOODS DR ,30084 1 2
07:31 AM  BRANTFORD DR, 30084 & WEYMOUTH CT, 30084 1 3
07:33 AM  IDLEWOOD RD, 30084 & IDLEWOOD LA, 30084 1 4
07:36 AM  IDLEWOOD RD, 30084 & BROWNING CHASE DR, 30084 1 5
07:40 AM 1852 FELLOWSHIP RD ,30084 3 8
07:42AM  GLYNBROOK DR, 30084 & LONG PINES CT, 30084 1 S

1 10

07:42 AM  GLYNBROOK DR ,30084 & LONG PINES CT ,30084
07:42 AM 2033 IDLEWOOD RD ,30084 STANFORD OAKS APTS BLG 11 21

07:45 AM  IDLEWOOD RD, 30084 & FREIGHT ST, 30084 2 23
07:46 AM  DUESENBERG DR ,30084 & PIERCE ARROW PKWY ,30084 1 24
07:48 AM  CAMELOT CIR ,30084 & CAMELOT LA ,30084 2 26
07:50 AM E PONCE DE LEON AV, 30083@ PEACHTREE CREEK ON PONCE APTS 2 28
07:50 AM E PONCE DE LEON AVE, 30083 & SAGE POINT APTS (P/U @ MAIN RD) 6 34
07:51 AM 1500 POST OAK DR, 30021 @ THE ELLIS APTS ( A LOAD) 7 41
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 593.8A4

LR EE R E R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/27/2024 Page 3



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (266)

Route #: 266

Driver: Bus #:

RT-266 TUCKER MS SCHOLRS TO TUCKER HS (5.28.24-6.14.24) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:17 AM  WYNSLEY WAY ,30084 & COFER CIR ,30084 WINLEY PARK SUB 1 1
07:19 AM  LUCKY VALLEY DR ,30084 & PAMLER JUNE CT ,30084 1 2
07:21 AM  LAWRENCEVILLE HWY ,30084 & STERLING ACRES DR ,30084 1 3
07:23 AM 2549 OLD NORCROSS RD, 30084 1 4
07:25 AM 2929 OLD NORCROSS RD, 30084 1 5
07:31 AM  GOODFELLOWS RD ,30084 & LOCKSLEY RD, 30084 1 6
07:36 AM  BONAPARTE DR, 30084 & ST HELENA DR, 30084 1 7
07:42 AM 3165 JERI LYNN DR, 30084 1 8
07:44 AM  PLEASANTDALE RD ,30340 & WOODRIDGE WAY (CONDOS) 2 10
07:53 AM  THORNRIDGE DR, 30340 & THORNRIDGE WY, 30340 1 11
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 593.8A5

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

05/27/2024 Page 4



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (267)

Route #: 267

Driver: Bus #:

RT-267 TUCKER MS SCHOLRS TO TUCKER HS (5.28.24-6.14.24) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:13 AM 1983 CARRINGTON CT, 30087 1 1
07:22 AM 1564 MOUNTAIN SHADOW TRL, 30087 1 2
07:30 AM 5886 MUSKET LA, 30087 2 4
07:42AM  LAWRENCEVILLE HWY, 30084 & TUCKER VALLEY RD, 30084 1 5
07:47 AM  PRESIDENTS WALK ,30084 & PRESIDENTS WAY ,30084 1 6
07:51 AM  LEESHIRE RD ,30084 & LEESHIRE WAY ,30084 1 7
07:51 AM 2646 LEESHIRE RD ,30084 THE ARBORS APTS - 2ND ENT 1 8
07:55 AM 4540 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY, 30084 1 9
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkkh*xk k,*x*x*

End of Run: 593.8A6

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkkkh*k k,*x**

05/27/2024 Page 5



